
Team Schedule
Varsity Softball
3/11/2019 to 6/30/2019

South Lyon East HS
52200 10 Mile Road
South Lyon, MI 48178

Greg Michaels
School Phone: 248-573-8720
Home Phone:
Fax: 248-486-4256
michaelsg@slcs.us

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Monday 04/08/19 Allen Park High School ((S)) Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/10/19 Lakeland High School ((DH)) Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/16/19 Walled Lake Northern HS ((DH)) Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 South Lyon High School ((DH)) Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/20/19 SLHS Round Robin
Chelsea HS
Dakota High School
Northwest High School
Plymouth High School
South Lyon East High School
South Lyon High School Away 10:00 AM

Tuesday 04/23/19 Walled Lake Central HS ((DH)) Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/30/19 Walled Lake Western High School ((DH)) Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 05/04/19 OPEN DATE (Michigan Stars Tournament) Away TBA

Sunday 05/05/19 OPEN DATE (Michigan Stars Tournament) Away TBA

Tuesday 05/07/19 Kettering HS (Waterford) ((DH)) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 05/14/19 Mott HS (Waterford) ((DH)) Away 4:00 PM

Friday 05/17/19 OPEN DATE (Michigan Challenge Tournament) Away TBA

Saturday 05/18/19 OPEN DATE (Michigan Challenge Tournament) Away TBA

Sunday 05/19/19 OPEN DATE (Michigan Challenge Tournament) Away TBA

Tuesday 05/21/19 Milford High School ((DH)) Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 05/23/19 OPEN DATE ((S) LVC Championship Cross-
Over site TBD)

Away TBA

Friday 05/24/19 OPEN DATE ((S) LVC Championship Cross-
Over site TBD Make up date)

Away TBA

Saturday 05/25/19 OPEN DATE (State Champs) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Asst. Principal Athletic Director

Melissa Baker Karen Fisher Greg Michaels
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